
STOKE MANDEVILLE PARISH COUNCIL – SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2023 

Venue: Community Centre, Eskdale Road, Stoke Mandeville HP22 5UJ 

Members of the public and press are welcome to attend 

Month Date  Time Meeting 

January 10th  
17th    
24th   

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Communities Committee 
Parish Council 
Planning Committee 

February 7th 
14th    
21st                 

28th  

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Finance and Governance Committee 
Parish Council 
Planning Committee  

March 7th   
14th   

21st 

28th  

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Communities Committee 
Parish Council  
Planning Committee  

April 4th 
11th  
18th  
18th  

25th    

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.00 pm 
8.00 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Finance and Governance Committee 
Annual Parish Meeting 
Parish Council  
Planning Committee  

May 2nd  
9th  
16th     
23rd       

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm  
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Communities Committee 
Parish Council (AGM) 
Planning Committee 

June 6th  
13th 

20th 

28th  

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Finance and Governance Committee 
Parish Council  
Planning Committee 

July 4th  
11th   
18th    
25th     

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Communities Committee  
Parish Council  
Planning Committee  

August 8th  
15th  
22nd     

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Parish Council (if required) 
Planning Committee (if required) 

September 5th  
13th  
20th  
27th     

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Communities Committee 
Parish Council 
Planning Committee 

October 3rd  
10th  
17th   
24th   

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Finance and Governance Committee (Budget) 
Parish Council 
Planning Committee  

November 7th 
14th  
21st 

28th      

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group 
Communities Committee 
Parish Council 
Planning Committee 

December 5th  
12th  
19th   

7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 
7.30 pm 

Finance and Governance Committee (Precept) 
Parish Council 
Planning Committee (provisional) 

 


